
TABLE 1
USE A SEPARATE SHEET FOR METRO & COUNTY

Population 2010 2012
46,936 51,894 2013 2014 2015 2020 2025

Population by Age Group 52,391 52,915 53,444 56,170 59,035
Under - 17 13,568

18 - 34 10,864
35 - 54 15,650
55 - 74 5,720
75 - Older 1,134

% Distribution by Age Group
Under - 17 29%
18 - 34 24%
35 - 54 33%
55 - 74 12%
75 - Older 2%

Median Age 33.8

Number 14,885
Median Household Income $75,558
Household Income Distribution

Under - $35,000 2,454
$35,001 - $50,000 1,596
$50,001 - $75,000 3,338
$75,001 - Above 7,497

Under - 12 Years
12 - 15 Years
12 Years Only
Some College
Associate Degrees
Subtotal

College Graduates
16 Years - More
16 Years Only
Subotal

DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS

Households

Projections

Workforce Education Attainment (25 - 64 Years of Age)

34%

6.90%

21.10%
27.30%
10.60%
65.90%

8.70%
25.30%


