USE A SEPARATE SHEET FOR METRO & CO	DEMOGRAPHIC CHA	ARACTERIS	STICS					
Population	2010		2012 Projections					
	46,936	51,894	2013	2014	2015	2020	2025	
Population by Age Group		Ź	52,391	52,915	53,444	56,170	59,035	
Under - 17	13,568							
18 - 34	10,864							
35 - 54	15,650							
55 - 74	5,720							
75 - Older	1,134							
% Distribution by Age Group								
Under - 17	29%							
18 - 34	24%							
35 - 54	33%							
55 - 74	12%							
75 - Older	2%							
Median Age	33.8							
Households								
Number	14,885							
Median Household Income	\$75,558							
Household Income Distribution								
Under - \$35,000	2,454							
\$35,001 - \$50,000	1,596							
\$50,001 - \$75,000	3,338							
\$75,001 - Above	7,497							
Workforce Education Attainment (25 - 64 Years of A	age)							
Under - 12 Years		6.90%						
12 - 15 Years								
12 Years Only		21.10%						
Some College		27.30%						
Associate Degrees		10.60%						
Subtotal		65.90%						
College Graduates								

8.70% 25.30%

34%

16 Years - More

16 Years Only Subotal